]J. M. Tuber Corporation - Pe. .es Securities Company No. 1, .ea County,
New Mexico

Pollowing is a summary of slope tests taken with the best instruments available on
the above captioned well. These tests indicate inclination from cerrical,

Angle Accumulative

Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
92 1/4 .41 .41
405 1 5.48 5.89
815 1/2 3.56 9.45
1,107 1/2 2.54 11.99
1,380 3/4 3.57 15.56
1, 662 3 /4 3.69 19. 25
1,910 1/2 2.16 21.41
2,275 1/2 3.17 24.58
2, 638 1/2 3.16 27.74
3,134 1-1/2 13.00 40.74
3, 564 1-3/4 13.11 53.85
4,015 1 7.89 61.74
4, 503 1/2 4.25 65.99
5, 000 3/4 6.51 72.50
5, 200 3 /4 2.62 75.12
5, 540 3/4 4.45 79.57
5, 798 3/4 3.38 82.95
6, 248 1 7.88 90. 83
6, 705 1 8.00 98. 83
7, 204 1 8.73 107. 56
7,610 3/4 5.32 112.88
8,028 1 7.32 120, 20
8, 460 1-1/4 9. 42 129. 62
8,914 1-1/2 11.89 141.51
9,329 1-1/2 10.87 152.38
9,779 1-3 /4 13.72 166. 10
10, 249 2 16.40 182.50
10, 580 2-1/2 14, 43 196. 93
10, 900 3-1/2 19.55 216.48
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H. L.. Gordon
Drilling Supt.

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF ECTOR:

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day per-
sonally appecared H. L. Gordon, known to me to be the person whose name is sub-
scribed to the foregoing instrument.

Given under my hand and seal of office this the 7th day of April, 1977.
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Lynna Jo Edwards
Notary Public in and for
Rertar Craimtuv T'evaa



